Product
or Service
Code

Z179

X112

WO035

uo12
T099

TO012
S113

R799
R699
R608
R606
R605
R604
R499
R497
R421
R408
R407
J099

J070

JO35

H299
D399
D316

D314
D310

D307

D304

D301
AN45

DOUG WOLF

5/4/2011 1:09 PM

Product or Service Description

MAINT-REP-ALT/OTHER WAREHOUSE
BLDGS

LEASE-RENT OF CONF SPACE &
FACILITY

LEASE-RENT OF SERVICE & TRADE EQ

INFORMATION TRAINING

OTHER PHOTO MAPPING PRINTING
SvC

REPRODUCTION SERVICES
TELEPHONE AND-OR
COMMUNICATIONS SER

OTHER MANAGEMENT SUPPORT
SERVICES

OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT
SVCS

ADMIN SVCS/TRANSLATION-SIGN
LANGUAG

COURT REPORTING SERVICES
LIBRARY SERVICES

MAILING AND DISTRIBUTION SERVICES

OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
PERSONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

PROGRAM MANAGEMENT/SUPPORT
SERVICES

PROGRAM EVALUATION SERVICES
MAINT-REP OF MISC EQ

MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ & SUPPLIES
MAINT-REP OF SERVICE & TRADE EQ
EQ TEST SVCS/MISC EQUIP

OTHER ADP & TELECOMMUNICATIONS
SVCS

TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORK
MGMT SVCS

ADP ACQUISITION SUP SVCS

ADP BACKUP AND SECURITY SERVICES

AUTOMATED INFORMATION SYSTEM
SVCS

ADP SVCS/TELECOMM &
TRANSMISSION

ADP FACILITY MANAGEMENT
HEALTH SERVICES (OPERATIONAL)
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11.Award - IDV
Information|11.Dollar
Values|Action Obligation

$214,807.94
$1,232,073.23
$50,567.20

$108,212.00
$75,029.00

$48,421.63
$167,132.32

$319,183.52
$709,158.56
$29,317.10

$810,577.07
$29,412.93
$134,327.58

$576,252.97
$66,894.96
$67,500.00
$5,218,835.30

$45,940.00
$66,827.32
$245,412.35
$44,905.76
$55,476.00
$227,046.19

$539,741.80

$39,258.39
$79,234.95

$911,203.60
$945,055.58

$96,927.14
$38,133.20





