Product or Service Code	Product or Service Description	11.Award - IDV Information 12.Contra ct Actions Actions	11.Award - IDV Information 11.Dollar Values Action Obligation
Z179	MAINT-REP-ALT/OTHER WAREHOUSE BLDGS	6	\$214,807.94
X112	LEASE-RENT OF CONF SPACE & FACILITY	15	\$1,232,073.23
W035	LEASE-RENT OF SERVICE & TRADE EQ	3	\$50,567.20
U012 T099	INFORMATION TRAINING OTHER PHOTO MAPPING PRINTING SVC	1 4	\$108,212.00 \$75,029.00
T012	REPRODUCTION SERVICES	3	\$48,421.63
S113	TELEPHONE AND-OR COMMUNICATIONS SER	7	\$167,132.32
R799	OTHER MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES	9	\$319,183.52
R699	OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT SVCS	15	\$709,158.56
R608	ADMIN SVCS/TRANSLATION-SIGN LANGUAG	3	\$29,317.10
R606	COURT REPORTING SERVICES	38	\$810,577.07
R605	LIBRARY SERVICES	1	\$29,412.93
R604	MAILING AND DISTRIBUTION SERVICES	4	\$134,327.58
R499	OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	14	\$576,252.97
R497	PERSONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS	1	\$66,894.96
R421	TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE	1	\$67,500.00
R408	PROGRAM MANAGEMENT/SUPPORT SERVICES	27	\$5,218,835.30
R407	PROGRAM EVALUATION SERVICES	1	\$45,940.00
J099	MAINT-REP OF MISC EQ	2	\$66,827.32
J070	MAINT-REP OF ADP EQ & SUPPLIES	1	\$245,412.35
J035	MAINT-REP OF SERVICE & TRADE EQ	3	\$44,905.76
H299	EQ TEST SVCS/MISC EQUIP	1	\$55,476.00
D399	OTHER ADP & TELECOMMUNICATIONS SVCS	14	\$227,046.19
D316	TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORK MGMT SVCS	22	\$539,741.80
D314	ADP ACQUISITION SUP SVCS	3	\$39,258.39
D310	ADP BACKUP AND SECURITY SERVICES		\$79,234.95
D307	AUTOMATED INFORMATION SYSTEM	10	\$911,203.60
D304	ADP SVCS/TELECOMM & TRANSMISSION	15	\$945,055.58
D301	ADP FACILITY MANAGEMENT	2	\$96,927.14
AN45	HEALTH SERVICES (OPERATIONAL)	2	\$38,133.20
		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

-